Last Name
Bottini
Brandt
Druker
DUFFY
holcomb
Hoyne

ivanyi
Johnson
Kolar
Koonce
Matecki
McDowell
Merrill
Minnigerode
Morris
Pardieck
Pierce
Pohlmann
Pohlmann
quadri
ROTHGANGEL
Rutledge
Saunders
Smith
Strack
Sullivan
Waldusky
Walker
Zaborska

First Name
Carolyn
Mark

Eric
DEREK
lori
Andrew

johnny
Jill

Clay
Denny
Edward
Teresa
Nick
Tod
Paul
Andrew
Allegra
John
Mary
tarig
Ella

Ben
Megan
Laurie
Theresa
Patrick
Preston
Laurence
Miroslava

WPForms

Club Affiliation
SLAM

Illinois Masters
Club Tribe
uc22

slam
005-CSPM

St. Louis Area Masters

(SLAM)

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

Zilla

SLAM

IM- llinois Masters
SLAM

St. Louis Masters
SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

SLAM

METRO TRI CLUB
SLAM

SLAM

SLAM
SLAM
SLAM
SLAM
SLAM
SLAM

Page 1

Age Group Gender (M/F)

55-59
55-59
40-44
40-44
65-69
75-79

45-49
65-69
75-79
65-69
65-69
70-74
65-69
18-24
60-64
55-59
25-29
80-84
75-79
50-54
45-49
18-24
25-29
70-74
60-64
45-49
18-24
80-84
18-24
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